SPIRADRIVE®
gear systems
> High torque
> High precision
> Positive backlash control
> Ratios 6:1 to 360:1
SPIRADRIVE® gear sets
Wide range of ratios, choice of

has a better efficiency than an
equivalent ratio worm and wheel.
How to order
The possible permutations of shafts, ratio,
lubrication and backlash are such that it is essential
that the correct catalogue number is quoted in any
enquiry or order.
The number has been designed to enable us to
clearly identify the exact model required and is
made up as follows:
Components of the number: e.g.
1st group 19SGB - this identifies it as a 19 mm
SPIRADRIVE® gearbox
2nd group 19SGB-60 - this group is the required
ratio (60:1)
3rd group 19SGB-60-S -
“S” for single-ended input shaft
“D” for double-ended input shaft
4th group 19SGB-60-S-L -
“L” for output shaft left
“R” for output shaft right
“H” for hollow output shaft
“D” for double-ended output shaft
5th group 19SGB-60-S-L-G –  “G” for grease
lubrication  “O” for oil lubrication
6th group 19SGB-60-S-L-G-BL10 – BL10 for 10
minutes of arc backlash BL3 for 3 minutes or arc
backlash*
*Only available for bronze wheel
Standard gearboxes